

Continuation

Estimate of work

A list of cost

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Provision of 100 mm thick concrete slab for 100 sq. m. area					
100 mm thick concrete slab					
V.T.M.B & P-10					
Qty - 4 m³					
② Provision of 100 mm thick concrete slab for 100 sq. m. area					
100 mm thick concrete slab					
V.T.M.B & P-10					
Qty - 1.20 m³					
③ Provision of 100 mm thick concrete slab for 100 sq. m. area					
100 mm thick concrete slab					
V.T.M.B & P-10					
Qty - 1.20 m³					
④ Provision of 100 mm thick concrete slab for 100 sq. m. area					
100 mm thick concrete slab					
V.T.M.B & P-10					
Qty - 1.20 m³					

⑤ Provision of 100 mm thick concrete slab for 100 sq. m. area					
100 mm thick concrete slab					
V.T.M.B & P-10					
Qty - 67.50 m³					
⑥ Provision of 100 mm thick concrete slab for 100 sq. m. area					
100 mm thick concrete slab					
V.T.M.B & P-10					
Qty - 600.00 m³					
⑦ Provision of 100 mm thick concrete slab for 100 sq. m. area					
100 mm thick concrete slab					
V.T.M.B & P-10					
Qty - 600.00 m³					

Continuation

C.O - total R 58,97,067.00

B.F-R 58,97,069=

21

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Constn of G.S.D. G.S.-I in B.T. position.					
V.T.M.B & P-11					
Qty - 165.99 M ³					
⑥ By 2577.24 M ³ R 4,27,796=					
⑥ Providing & laying of W.B.M. G.S.-2 in B.T. position					
V.T.M.B & P-11					
Qty - 140.81 M ³					
⑦ By 5466.99 M ³ R 7,69,807=					
⑦ Providing & laying of W.B.M. G.S.-3					
V.T.M.B & P-11					
Qty - 210.27 M ³					
⑧ By 5136.62 M ³ R 10,80,077=					
⑧ Providing & laying of concrete coat with S.S-1					
V.T.M.B & P-11					
Area - 2803.60 M ²					
⑨ By 56.12 M ² R 1,57,002=					
⑨ Providing & laying of tack coat with R.S-1					
V.T.M.B & P-11					
Area - 2803.60 M ²					
⑩ By 19.12 M ² R 53,605=					

Continuation

C.O - total R 23,85,356=

B.F - R 83,85,356 = ∞

22

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Provisioning & laying of 20mm thick M.A. Surf. Surface.					
X-T.M.B & P - 12					
Area - 2803.60 m ²					
Q R 252.59/m ²					R 7,08,161 = ∞
(11) Provisioning & laying of Jack Coat with R.S - 1					
X-T.M.B & P - 12					
Area - 17,866.80 m ²					
Q R 15.97/m ²					R 2,85,333 = ∞
(12) Provisioning & laying of 25mm thick S.D.B.C					
X-T.M.B & P - 12					
Qty - 446.67 m ³					
Q R 13,690.93/m ³					R 61,15,328 = ∞
(13) Road Marking with thermoplastic compound on B.T & C.C pavement surface					
X-T.M.B & P - 12					
Area - 1150.00 m ²					
Q R 824.02/m ²					R 9,47,681 = ∞
(14) Earthwork shoulder					
Made up of from land today					
X-T.M.B & P - 17					
Qty - 2520.00 m ³					
Q R 254.42/m ³					R 6,41,138 = ∞
					✓

Continuation

C.O - today R 1,70,82,997 = ∞

B.F-B 1,70,82,997=

23

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Providing & fixing of Protection & place identification Board.					
X.T.M.B & P-17					
Qty - 1.92 M ²					
(P R) 14.960.98/M ²					28,725=
(16) Providing & fixing of RCC M15 5% R.M. post					
X.T.M.B & P-17					
Qty - 2 Nos					
(P R) 5978.69/ea					R 11,957=
(17) Providing & fixing of RCC M15 R.M. post					
X.T.M.B & P-18					
Qty - 6 Nos					
(P R) 3061.10/ea					R 18,367=
(18) Providing & fixing of RCC M15 20% R.M. post					
X.T.M.B & P-18					
Qty - 25 Nos					
(P R) 253.42/ea					R 21,336=
(19) Providing & fixing of 60mm square edge of triangle Board.					
X.T.M.B & P-18					
Qty - 32 Nos					
(P R) 4447.35/ea					R 1,42,315=

Continuation

C.P - Total R 1,73,05,697=

$$P_{24} | 1,73,05,697 = 0$$

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) Provisioning of fencing of 600m x 450m Board. V.T.M.B & P-18 Qty - 16 Nm					
@ R 4366.08/cor B 69,857 = ₹					
(21) Provisioning of fencing of 600m x 450m size rectangular Board V.T.M.B & P-19 Qty - 16 Nm					
@ R 4222.34/cor B 67,557 = ₹					
(22) Plantation of tree by both sides V.T.M.B & P-19 Qty - 475 Nm					
@ R 1219.00/cor B 5,79,025 = ₹					
Add L. CW R 1% (H) B 1,80,221.38 = ₹					
Add G.S.T @ 18% (H) B 32,43,984 = ₹					
Add L. CW R 1% (H) B 1,80,221 = ₹					
Add Setback age fee H) B 2,11,462 = ₹					
G. Job B 2,16,57,803 = ₹					
"Less Previous payment" B 1,97,15,813 = ₹					
Net Bill Amount B 19,41,990 = ₹					
Date 10/11/2023 TE					
Sd/- Muzey AE					
CAP					

~~CAP~~
~~exam~~
~~10/11/23~~
~~AB~~

Pract Certificate
Certified that
Major Corrosion Work has been
Completed as per specification
& direction of E/I on
Dated 10/11/2023
Major Renovation Work
will be start from
Dated 11/11/2023

2023
10/11/2023
JE

SA
10/11/23
AE

Continuation